Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Shirpur Power Private
Limited (under liquidation)

Date of Commencement of Liquidation : 10/03/2021

List of Stakeholders as on : 12/04/2022

List of operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs. )

I I
Details of claims received Details of claims admitted
Amount of
claim for the
period of 12
Name of months before % share in total Amount of any
Authorised Total amount |liquidation amount of Amount of mutual dues Amount of
Representative [Name of of claim commencemen claims contingent that may be Amount of claim under
Sr No. |if any Employee Date of receipt Amount claimed |admitted t date Nature of claim|admitted claim set off claim rejected |verification Remarks (if any)
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Sayeed Salary & per books of accounts
1 Girish Qayyum 27.4.2021 243,131.00 243,130.00 Gratuity 0.0010 - - 1.00 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu Salary & per books of accounts
2 Girish Sunil Mohanty |26.04.2021 469,094.00 402,747.00 Gratuity 0.0016 - - 66,347.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu
3 Girish Manojit Panda |26.04.2021 74,079.00 74,079.00 Salary 0.0003 - - - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu Salary & per books of accounts
4 Girish Vilas Parate 12.05.2021 1,109,354.00 | 1,066,663.00 Gratuity 0.0042 - - 42,691.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu
5 Girish Abhijit Pandey |14.04.2021 29,946.00 29,946.00 Salary 0.0001 - - - -
Andoor Vedu Salary &
6 Girish Anil Patil 09.04.2021 131,818.00 131,818.00 Gratuity 0.0005 - - - -
Andoor Vedu
7 Girish Arvind Kumar |[23.04.2021 51,616.00 51,616.00 Salary 0.0002 - - - -
Andoor Vedu Salary &
8 Girish Atul Garg 13.04.2021 1,389,143.00 | 1,389,143.00 Gratuity 0.0055 - - - -
Andoor Vedu
9 Girish Anil Mahale 27.04.2021 18,374.00 18,374.00 Salary 0.0001 - - - -
Andoor Vedu
10 Girish Bharat Hire 27.04.2021 194,736.00 194,736.00 Salary 0.0008 - - - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Bhaskar per books of accounts
11 Girish Banjara 09.04.2021 21,149.00 20,735.00 Salary 0.0001 - - 414.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
12 Girish Brijesh Yadav [08.04.2021 135,000.00 125,116.00 Salary 0.0005 - - 9,884.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Champalal per books of accounts
13 Girish Pawar 15.04.2021 21,564.00 20,270.00 Salary 0.0001 - - 1,294.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Dhanaraj per books of accounts
14 Girish Yashwant Ahire |09.04.2021 24,407.00 23,485.00 Salary 0.0001 - - 922.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu |Dinesh Nilkant
15 Girish Nagarkar 26.04.2021 276,929.00 276,929.00 Salary 0.0011 - - - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Dipak D. per books of accounts
16 Girish Bhamare 09.04.2021 45,546.00 42,016.00 Salary 0.0002 - - 3,530.000 of CD




Andoor Vedu [Ganesh
17 Girish Ramdas Birari (26.04.2021 25,503.00 25,503.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu |Andoor Vedu Salary &
18 Girish Girish 26.04.2021 711,010.00 711,010.00 Gratuity 0.0028 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Girishkumar Salary & per books of accounts
19 Girish Mistry 10.04.2021 240,716.00 197,920.00 Gratuity 0.0008 42,796.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu |lJivan Ratan
20 Girish Borse 10.04.2021 17,172.00 17,172.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Kailash Shivaji per books of accounts
21 Girish Patil 10.04.2021 24,886.00 23,929.00 Salary 0.0001 957.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
22 Girish Madhav Giri 19.05.2021 55,266.00 42,049.00 Salary 0.0002 13,217.000 of CD
Mahendra
Andoor Vedu [Ramdas
23 Girish Banjara 15.04.2021 20,350.00 20,350.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Manohar
Andoor Vedu |Shriram
24 Girish Dhangar 10.04.2021 21,564.00 21,564.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Marotrao Salary & per books of accounts
25 Girish Chakole 02.04.2021 276,218.00 206,481.00 Gratuity 0.0008 69,737.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu
26 Girish Pradip Rathod |15.04.2021 21,149.00 21,149.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu [Pramod
27 Girish Thakare 15.04.2021 21,564.00 21,564.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu
28 Girish Pranav Shah 06.04.2021 86,071.00 86,071.00 Gratuity 0.0003 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Pratik Bhagwan per books of accounts
29 Girish Thakare 09.04.2021 42,052.00 38,548.00 Salary 0.0002 3,504.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Pravin per books of accounts
30 Girish Sonawane 11.05.2021 79,987.00 70,491.00 Salary 0.0003 9,496.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Premkishan per books of accounts
31 Girish Patel 14.04.2021 167,258.00 113,192.00 Salary 0.0004 54,066.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu |Ravin Rajendra
32 Girish Mali 26.04.2021 19,822.00 19,822.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu [Ravindra
33 Girish Himmat Patil (10.04.2021 21,564.00 21,564.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Ravindra
Andoor Vedu |Mishrilal
34 Girish Banjara 09.04.2021 19,567.00 19,567.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu
35 Girish Ronak Shah 13.04.2021 16,820.00 16,820.00 Gratuity 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu |Sadashiv
36 Girish Shriram Patil  |10.04.2021 20,750.00 20,750.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Samadhan per books of accounts
37 Girish Ahire 11.04.2021 24,000.00 4,675.00 Salary 0.0000 19,325.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu |Sanjay Nimbha
38 Girish Shirsath 09.04.2021 21,564.00 21,564.00 Salary 0.0001 - -




Andoor Vedu Salary &
39 Girish Sanjay Verma ]11.05.2021 83,870.00 83,870.00 Gratuity 0.0003 - -
Andoor Vedu |Satyanarayan Salary &
40 Girish Sharma 25.04.2021 650,657.00 650,657.00 Gratuity 0.0026 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Shashikant per books of accounts
41 Girish Jivan Birari 30.04.2021 47,800.00 47,302.00 Salary 0.0002 498.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu
42 Girish Shirish Patil 10.04.2021 21,564.00 21,564.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu
43 Girish Shiv Tripathi - - - - 0.0000 - Wrong form submitted
Andoor Vedu |Vijay Lotan
44 Girish Patil 10.04.2021 21,564.00 21,564.00 Salary 0.0001 - -
Andoor Vedu
45 Girish Yuvraj Bagul 27.04.2021 43,220.00 43,220.00 Salary 0.0002 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
46 Girish Sandip Patil 30.04.2021 46,923.00 45,459.00 Salary 0.0002 1,464.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu [Pandurang
47 Girish Pawar 11.05.2021 117,915.00 117,915.00 Salary 0.0005 - -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
48 Girish Ganesh Patil 11.05.2021 24,886.00 24,407.00 Salary 0.0001 479.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
49 Girish Sumesh Patil  |11.05.2021 21,564.00 20,701.00 Salary 0.0001 863.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu Salary & per books of accounts
50 Girish Yuvraj Pawar [18.05.2021 354,526.00 341,545.00 Gratuity 0.0013 12,981.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu |Manoj Salary &
51 Girish Bharadwaj 10.06.2021 107,023.00 107,023.00 Gratuity 0.0004 -
Andoor Vedu
52 Girish Bharat Patil 28.05.2021 115,128.00 115,128.00 Salary 0.0005 -
Andoor Vedu Salary &
53 Girish Naimish Oza 29.05.2021 165,684.00 165,684.00 Gratuity 0.0007 -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Krupesh per books of accounts
54 Girish Somkuwar 28.05.2021 67,388.00 14,461.00 Salary 0.0001 52,927.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
55 Girish Gaurav mali 29.05.2021 49,588.00 41,092.00 Salary 0.0002 8,496.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu
56 Girish Prasanta De 29.05.2021 10,671.00 10,671.00 Salary 0.0000 -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
57 Girish Rakesh Kumar ]29.05.2021 22,740.00 22,739.00 Salary 0.0001 1.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Priyansh per books of accounts
58 Girish Saxena 01.06.2021 29,009.00 13,878.00 Salary 0.0001 15,131.000 of CD
Andoor Vedu
59 Girish Kishor Jadhav 103.06.2021 11,994.00 11,994.00 Salary 0.0000 -
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu |Nikhil per books of accounts
60 Girish Deshpande 11.06.2021 59,121.00 19,373.00 Salary 0.0001 39,748.000 of CD




Amount admitted as

Andoor Vedu [Mahendra per books of accounts
61 Girish Badgujar 13.06.2021 15,876.00 3,241.00 Salary 0.0000 12,635.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu per books of accounts
62 Girish Rajnish Gera 14.06.2021 184,145.00 135,400.00 Salary 0.0005 48,745.000 of CD
Amount admitted as
Andoor Vedu [Rajesh Kumar Salary & per books of accounts
63 Girish Singh Chauhan |17.06.2021 383,283.00 310,951.00 Gratuity 0.0012 72,332.000 of CD
Ishvarlal
Andoor Vedu |Madhaviji Salary &
64 Girish Rathod 31.12.2021 381,108.00 381,108.00 Gratuity 0.0015 -
Andoor Vedu
65 Girish Sudeep Singhal |02.04.2022 78,632.00 78,632.00 Salary 0.0003 -
TOTAL 9,306,618.00 | 8,702,137.00 604,481.00




